GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA
AMARKANAN, BANKURA

Certificate Course offered by Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya

Department of History

Course duration: Six Months
Session: 2022-23

Topic: Gobinda Prasad:an Unassuming Personality

Content:
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Born and early time.

Youth time — Higher Education — Leadership quality.
Role of a promising Leader in future.

Role as a social reformer.

Contribution in Educational work.

Political Personality and Freedom movement.
Other activities — End of life.

Site visit - Home and workplace of Gobinda Prasad.




Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya
Department of History
Certificate Course on
“Gobinda Prasad: An Unassuming Personality”
Session: 2022-23
Faculty Wise Class Scheduled

is hereby informed to all the students of Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya that, the
Department of History has organized a six months certificate Course on “Gobinda Prasad:
An Unassuming Personality”. The Course will start from 23" of March, 2023. All the
registered candidates are directed to strictly follow the Scheduled class as mentioned

below.
| SLNo. | Date Day Time | Name of the
| | Faculties f
{1 23-03-2023 Thursday ' RG | 9-10AM |

2 25-03-2023 Saturday | P | 9-10 AM

3 28-03-2023 Tuesday | SKM | 9-10 AM

4 29-03-2023 Wednesday | BS | 9-10 AM
'5 31032023 ' Friday | TP | 9-10 AM
5 01-04-2023 Saturday RG | 9-10AM
17 03-04-2023 Monday BS | 9-10 AM
2 05-04-2023 | Wednesday SKM | 9-10 AM

=) 06-04-2023 | Thursday TP | 9-10 AM

10 10042023 Monday RG | 9-10 AM

11 12-042023 | Wednesday SKM 9-10 AM

12 13042023 | Thursday RG 9-10 AM

13 17-04-2023 | Monday BS 9-10 AM

14 18-04-2023 | Tuesday SKM 9-10 AM

15 20-04-2023 | Thursday RG 9-10 AM

15 21-04-2023 | Friday TP 9-10 AM

17 24042023 | Monday BS 9-10 AM
12 26-04-2023 | Wednesday TP 9-10 AM
| 19 22-04-2023 | Friday SKM 9-10 AM
|20 02-05-2023 | Tuesday BS 9-10 AM |
(21 03-05-2023 | Wednesday SKM 9-10 AM 'g
| 22 04-05-2023 | Thursday RG 9-10 AM 1
‘23 08-05-2023 | Monday BS 9-10 AM
(24 | 12-05-2023 | Friday P 9-10 AM
(25 15-05-2023 Monday BS 9-10 AM
[26 17-05-2023 Wednesday SKM 9-10 AM

27 | 20-05-2023 Saturday RG 9-10 AM

28 | 22-05-2023 Monday SKM 9-10 AM

29 | 24-05-2023 Wednesday BS 9-10 AM

30 | 2505-2023 Thursday RG 9-10 AM
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Dept of‘H!story
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya
Amarkanan. Bankura.



Certificate Course on:
“Gobinda Prasad: An Unassuming Personalities”
Department of History

List of the Students

S| No Name 5 ? Sy e e
1 Kobita Mondal _Jr 22081201146 |
2 |  ChainaGhosh ; 22081201039 |
3 Rumpa Mondal L I - 22081201043
4 Santi Tewari | 22081201119
5 AbhijitPandey | 21081206037
6 MadhabGorai | 21081201087 |
7 __ RanitSingha | 22081201209 |
8 RahulBauri | 21081201223
9 Lakshminarayan Bauri 21081209008
10 Rupak Mondal 22081201104
11 Krishna Ghosh 22081201159 3
12 Amit Karmakar 22081201088
13 Puja Das 22081204008 |
14 Nilor Kundu 22081201196
15 Sudha das 22081109008
16 ArjunBauri 21081101023
17 Tanmoy Ghosh 21081101012
18 Ajoy Maji 20081101019
19 Mritunjoy Chatterjee 21081104015
20 Rudranil Adhikary 22081201001 )
21 Rohit Paramanik 21081101056
22 Arnab Pal 22081103003
23 Barsha Mondal 122081103008
24 Sarbani Singha 22081103014
25 Sathi Kotal 22081103038
26 Sunetra Singha 22081103002
27 Jit Ghosh 22081103004
28 Soumyajit Pande 21081104007
29 Rishav Maji R 21081104001
30 Ranadip Paramanik | 21081104009
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Dept. of History
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya
Amarkanan. Bankura
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GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

(NAAC Accredited “B+" College

Amarkanan, Bankura-722133, West Bengal

This is to certify that Mr/Ms CHAINA GHOSH a student of 2™ Semester, UID No 22081201039 has
successfully completed the Certificate Course on “Gobinda Prasad: An Unassuming Personality”™ from March,
2023 to September, 2023.
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L el MR PARIMAL SAREN DR TUSHAR KANTI HALDER
Course Co-ordinator IQAC Co-ordinator Principal
Department of History Gobinda Prasad Mzhavidyalayva Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalay




GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

(NAAC Accredited “B+” College)
Amarkanan, Bankura-722133, West Bengal

This is to certify that Mr./Ms KOBITA MONDAL a student of 2" Semester, UID No 22081201146 has

successfully completed the Certificate Course on “Gobinda Prasad: An Unassuming Personality” from March,
2023 to September, 2023.
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LesA— MR. PARIMAL SAREN DR. TUSHAR KANTI HALDER
Course Co-ordinator IQAC Co-ordinator Principal

Department of History Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalay
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya




